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A note from THE BOATHOUSE

At The Boathouse we continue to be proud
to use the best quality products that the Isle
of Wight has to offer. Island produced spirits
have undergone a boom in recent years,
with new drinks being created constantly.

The team at Isle of Wight Distillery supply us
with their award winning range of gins,
vodka and rum. The newest addition added
in 2023 being the Mermaid Spiced Rum, it’s
flying off the shelves so enjoy one today!
The first legal Island whisky is to follow
soon!

The Isle of Wight Gin Company supply us
with two of their range; Island Spirit and
Frofor which boasts botanicals traditionally
used to aid relaxation!

Also in 2023 The Barnacle Brothers came
to the scene with their smooth Coastal Rum
featuring botanicals such as seaweed and
gorse foraged on the Island.

Fantastic ales from Goddard’s brewery have
featured on our bars for over two decades
and with a state of the art new brewing
facility they will be going from strength to
strength. They brew our house Best Bitter,
which always slips down a treat!

The Island Espresso Company and Wight
Label Tea are based in Newport and have
rightly gained a fantastic reputation and
many awards for their amazing coffee
roasts and tea blends. Whether you love a
latte, crave a cappuccino or think nothing
beats a breakfast tea then these brews are
for youl!

Thank you
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WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE

Verdejo -
Pinot Grigio -

Sauvignon Blanc -
Chenin Blanc -
Chardonnay -

175ml £6.05
175ml £6.15
175ml £6.55
175ml £7.25
175ml £7.65

Sauvignon Blanc NZ - 175ml £9.05

250m| £8.20
250ml £8.30
250ml £9.05
250ml £9.55
250ml £10.55
250m| £13.05

BAR LIST

Draught Beers, Ciders & Craft Keg Beers

RED

Tempranillo -
Shiraz -

Merlot Reserve -
Malbec -

Alasia Barbera -
Pinot Noir -

ROSE

Pinot Grigio Rose -

175ml £6.30 250ml £8.60
175ml £6.40 250ml £8.80
175ml £6.55 250ml £9.05
175ml £7.05 250ml £9.85
175ml £7.30 250ml £10.15
175ml £7.55 250ml £10.35

175ml £6.15 250m| £8.30

125ml measures are available if requested

SPECIALITY COFFEE

IOW Roasted Espresso

IOW Roasted Double Espresso

£2.50
£4.25

IOW Roasted Americano with milk £2.60

Large

As above but with cream

Large
IOW Roasted Cappuccino
Large
IOW Roasted Flat White
IOW Roasted Macchiato
IOW Roasted Latte
IOW Roasted Mocha
IOW Roasted Baileys latte
IOW Roasted Irish coffee
IOW Roasted Liqueur coffee
Hot Chocolate Stick
Pot of IOW Wight Label Tea
Pot of IOW Earl Grey
& Specialist Teas

£3.65
£2.70
£3.75
£2.80
£3.85
£3.60
£2.60
£2.95
£3.55
£5.65
£5.75
£6.75
£3.95
£2.40

£2.50.

Inchs Cider Half £3.00
Amstel Half £3.10
Heineken Silver Half £3.20
Birra Moretti Half £3.30
Guinness Half £3.40
Neck Oil IPA Half £3.50
Real Ales

Seafarers Half £2.55
Doombar Half £2.60
Tribute Half £2.80

Bottled Alcoholic Beverages

Estrella Damm

Peroni gluten free

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple
Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime

Soft Drinks

Appletiser

Britvic cranberry juice

Britvic grapefruit juice
Schweppes pineapple juice
Schweppes orange juice
Schweppes tomato juice
Coca-Cola bottles

Coke Zero bottles

J20 apple & mango

J20 apple & raspberry

J20 orange & passionfruit
Luscombe apple juice
Luscombe cool ginger beer
Luscombe Sicilian lemonade
Luscombe elderflower bubbly

Pint £5.90
Pint £6.10
Pint £6.20
Pint £6.40
Pint £6.70
Pint £6.90

Pint £5.00
Pint £5.10
Pint £5.50

£4.70
£4.70
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60

£3.45
£2.50
£2.45
£2.45
£2.35
£2.35
£3.05
£2.85
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25



Mixers

Schweppes cordial £1.45
Schweppes bitter lemon £2.35
Schweppes Canada dry £2.35
Schweppes slimline tonic £2.35
Schweppes tonic £2.35
Fever Tree tonic £2.55
Fever Tree light tonic £2.55
Fever Tree aromatic tonic £2.90
Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic ~ £2.90
Fever Tree elderflower tonic £2.90
Post Mix Draught

Coke Zero  Half £2.50 Reg £3.35 Pint £4.75
Lemonade Half £2.55 Reg £3.65 Pint £5.05
Coca-Cola Half £2.60 Reg £3.70 Pint £5.10

Bottled Water

Southdowns still or sparkling 330m
Southdowns still or sparkling 750ml

Vodka

Smirnoff Red 25ml
Black Cow 25ml
IOW Rock Salt 25ml
Grey Goose 25ml
Gins

Gordons 25ml
Bombay Sapphire 25ml
IOW Mermaid 25ml
IOW Mermaid Pink 25ml
IOW Mermaid Zest 25ml
IOW Gin Island Spirit 25ml
IOW Gin Frofor 25ml
Hendricks 25ml
Tanqueray 10 25ml
Warner Edwards Rhubarb 25ml

IOW HMS Victory Naval Strength  25m

£2.90
£5.30

£3.60
£4.05
£4.25
£4.70

£3.60
£3.90
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.40
£4.40
£4.45
£4.65
£4.65
£5.75

ROSE WINES

31 Mirabello Pinot Grigio Rose 2023 - Italy
ABV: 12.0% Price: £25.00

32 L'Artisan Rose 2022 - France
ABV: 13.5% Price: £37.00

33 Chateau Routas Rose Provence 2022 - France

ABV: 13.0% Price: £41.00

BUBBLES

34 Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro 20cl - Italy
ABV: 11.0% Price: £9.60

35 Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro 75cl - Italy
ABV: 11.0% Price: £33.00

36 San Antonio Prosecco Rose Spumante 75cl
- ltaly ABV: 10.5% Price: £34.00

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
BEER - Heineken 0% 330ml bottle £3.30

CIDER - Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0% 500ml
bottle £5.10

WHITE WINE - Bon Voyage 0% Sauvignon Blanc
France. Round and pleasing, finely balanced with
notes of lemon and grapefruit £17

RED WINE - Bon Voyage 0% Merlot France. Notes
of red fruit, blackcurrant and cherry £17

By the glass option - 175ml - £3.85 250ml - £5.50

BUBBLES - Nozeco France. Sparkling 0% alcohol
removed wine with notes of fresh citrus £17

GIN - Tanqueray 0% gin £3.40
VODKA - Styrkk plant based 0% vodka £3.40

SPICED RUM - Caleno dark & spicy 0% rum £3.40



RED WINE

16 Amoranza Tempranillo 2020 - Spain
ABV: 12.0% Vegan Price: £25.00

17 Bushranger Shiraz 2022 - Australia
ABV: 14.0% Vegan Price: £26.00

18 Caracara Reserve Merlot 2023 - Chile
ABV: 13.0% Price: £27.00

19 Las Vaca Gorda Malbec 2023 - Argentina
ABV: 13.0% Price: £28.00

20 Alasia Barbera 2023 - Italy
ABV: 13.5% Vegan Price: £29.00

21 Riviera Pinot Noir 2022- France
ABV: 12.5% Price: £30.00

22 Appassimento Rosso 2021- ltaly
ABV: 14.5% Price: £32.00

23 Windmeul Pinotage 2019 - South Africa
ABV: 13.5% Price: £33.00

24 Beau-Rivage Bordeaux Superieur 2022 -
France ABV: 12.5% Price: £35.00

25 Primitivo di Manduria Borgo del Manddorlo
2021 - Italy ABV: 14.5% Price: £36.00

26 'Les Coteaux' Cotes de Rhone Villages 2020
- France ABV: 14.0% Vegan Price: £39.00

27 Rioja Vega Reserva 2017 - Spain ABV: 14.0%
Vegan Price: £40.00

28 Cabernet Sauvignon, Cannonball 2020 - USA
ABV: 13.5% Price: £43.00

29 Cave de Tain Crozes Hermitage 2020 - France
ABV: 12.5% Vegan Price: £46.00

30 Chateau Malescasse, Haut Medoc 2014 -
France ABV: 13.0% Price: £66.00

Whisky

Bells
Famous Grouse

Jamesons Irish whiskey

Bourbon

Jack Daniels
Jim Beam

Malt Whisky

Laphroig 10 year old
Dalwhinnie
Glenfiddich

Glenlivet

Jura 10 year old

Cognac

Courvoisier
Courvoisier XO
Martell

Remy Martin champagne cognac

Armagnac

Janneau
Janneau XO

Rums

Bacardi

Captain Morgan’s spiced

Kraken
IOW Mermaid spiced

IOW Barnacle Bros. Coastal

IOW Victory

25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml

25m|
25m
25ml
25m
25m|

25m
25m|
25ml
25m

25ml
25ml

25ml
25m
25m
25m
25m|
25ml

£3.75
£3.75
£3.95

£3.70
£3.80

£5.25
£5.25
£6.25
£6.25
£56.25

£4.10
£12.90
£4.90
£5.15

£4.85
£12.70

£4.50
£3.60
£4.00
£4.25
£4.55
£6.75



Spirits & Liqueurs

Archers 26ml £3.65
Baileys 50ml £3.95
Calvados 25ml £4.65
Blue curaco 25ml £2.15
Campari 50ml £3.60
Cinzano 50ml £3.60
Cointreau 25ml £4.10
Creme de cassis 256ml £2.15
Creme de menthe 256ml £2.15
Drambuie 256ml £4.10
Disaronno 256ml £4.10
Dubonnet 50ml £3.60
Grand Marnier 25ml £4.10
Grenadine 25ml £2.15
Harveys Bristol cream sherry 50ml £3.60
Harveys medium dry sherry 50ml £3.60
Malibu 25ml £3.60
Martini extra dry 50ml £3.60
Martini rosso 50ml £3.60
Pernod 26ml £3.60
Pimms 50ml £5.10
Sambuca 25ml £3.70
Sambuca black 256ml £3.70
Southern Comfort 25ml £3.60
Stones ginger wine 50ml £2.35
Tequila 25ml £3.60
Tia Maria 50ml £3.70
Tio pepe sherry 50ml £4.20
Ports

Krohn LBV 50ml £4.95
Krohn Tawny 50ml £6.75

All prices include VAT at current rates. Alcohol percentages
are approximate & may vary with vintage. Vintages may
vary depending on availability.

WHITE WINES

1 Amoranza Verdejo 2020 - Spain
ABV: 12.0% Price: £24.00

2 Pinot Grigio 2021 Mirabello - ltaly
ABV: 12.5% Vegan Price: £25.00

3 Sauvignon Blanc Caracara 2022 - Chile
ABV: 12.5% Price: £26.00

4 False Bay Chenin blanc 2022 - South Africa
ABV: 13% Price: £27.00

5 L'Artisan Chardonnay 2022 - France
ABV: 13.5% Price: £28.00

6 Espirito da Vinha' Vinho Verde 2020 - Portugal
ABV: 11.0% Vegan Price: £30.00

7 Adobe Viognier Reserva Organic 2021 - Chile
ABV: 14.0% Price: £31.00

8 Bodegas Ugalde Rioja Blanco 2022 - Spain
ABV: 12.5% Price: £32.00

9 Janare Falanghina del Sannio, La Guardiense
2021 - ltaly ABV: 13.5% Price: £35.00

10 'Preambule’ Picpoul de Pinet 2021 - France
ABV: 12% Price: £36.00

11 Familie Lieubeau Muscadet Sevre et Maine
2020 - France ABV: 12.0% Price: £37.00

12 Aroha Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2021 - New
Zealand ABV: 13.5% Price: £38.00

13 Pirueta Albarino, Bodegas Gallegas 2021 -
Spain ABV: 12.5% Price: £39.00

14 Domaine Bieville Chablis 2020 - France
ABV: 12,5% Price: £47.00

15 Sancerre Clement & Florian Berthier 2020 -
France ABV: 13.0% Price: £51.00



