



SEAVIEW ISLE OF WIGHT PO34 5AW TEL 01983 810616 info@theboathouseiow.co.uk

www.theboathouseiow.co.uk

A note from THE BOATHOUSE

At The Boathouse we continue to be proud to use the best quality products that the Isle of Wight has to offer. Island produced spirits have undergone a boom in recent years, with new drinks being created constantly.

The team at Isle of Wight Distillery supply us with their award winning range of gins, vodka and rum. The newest addition added in 2023 being the Mermaid Spiced Rum, it's flying off the shelves so enjoy one today! The first legal Island whisky is to follow soon!

The Isle of Wight Gin Company supply us with two of their range; Island Spirit and Frofor which boasts botanicals traditionally used to aid relaxation!

Also in 2023 The Barnacle Brothers came to the scene with their smooth Coastal Rum featuring botanicals such as seaweed and gorse foraged on the Island.

Fantastic ales from Goddard's brewery have featured on our bars for over two decades and with a state of the art new brewing facility they will be going from strength to strength. They brew our house Best Bitter, which always slips down a treat!

The Island Espresso Company and Wight Label Tea are based in Newport and have rightly gained a fantastic reputation and many awards for their amazing coffee roasts and tea blends. Whether you love a latte, crave a cappuccino or think nothing beats a breakfast tea then these brews are for you!

Thank you



WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE

Verdejo -	175ml £6.05	250ml £8.20
Pinot Grigio -	175ml £6.15	250ml £8.30
Sauvignon Blanc -	175ml £6.55	250ml £9.05
Chenin Blanc -	175ml £7.25	250ml £9.55
Chardonnay -	175ml £7.65	250ml £10.55
Sauvignon Blanc NZ -	175ml £9.05	250ml £13.05

RED

175ml £6.30	250ml £8.60
175ml £6.40	250ml £8.80
175ml £6.55	250ml £9.05
175ml £7.05	250ml £9.85
175ml £7.30	250ml £10.15
175ml £7.55	250ml £10.35
	175ml £6.40 175ml £6.55 175ml £7.05 175ml £7.30

ROSÉ

Pinot Grigio Rose - 175ml £6.15 250ml £8.30

125ml measures are available if requested

SPECIALITY COFFEE

IOW Roasted Espresso	£2.50	
IOW Roasted Double Espresso	£4.25	
IOW Roasted Americano with mil	k£2.60	
Large	£3.65	
As above but with cream	£2.70	
Large	£3.75	
IOW Roasted Cappuccino	£2.80	
Large	£3.85	
IOW Roasted Flat White	£3.60	
IOW Roasted Macchiato	£2.60	
IOW Roasted Latte	£2.95	
IOW Roasted Mocha	£3.55	
IOW Roasted Baileys latte	£5.65	
IOW Roasted Irish coffee	£5.75	
IOW Roasted Liqueur coffee	£5.75	
Hot Chocolate Stick	£3.95	
Pot of IOW Wight Label Tea	£2.40	
Pot of IOW Earl Grey		
& Specialist Teas	£2.50.	

BAR LIST

Draught Beers, Ciders & Craft Keg Beers

Inchs Cider	Half £3.00	Pint £5.90
Amstel	Half £3.10	Pint £6.10
Heineken Silver	Half £3.20	Pint £6.20
Birra Moretti	Half £3.30	Pint £6.40
Guinness	Half £3.40	Pint £6.70
Neck Oil IPA	Half £3.50	Pint £6.90

Real Ales

Seafarers	Half £2.55	Pint £5.00
Doombar	Half £2.60	Pint £5.10
Tribute	Half £2.80	Pint £5.50

Bottled Alcoholic Beverages

Estrella Damm	£4.70
Peroni gluten free	£4.70
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple	£6.60
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	£6.60
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	£6.60

Soft Drinks

Appletiser	£3.45
Britvic cranberry juice	£2.50
Britvic grapefruit juice	£2.45
Schweppes pineapple juice	£2.45
Schweppes orange juice	£2.35
Schweppes tomato juice	£2.35
Coca-Cola bottles	£3.05
Coke Zero bottles	£2.85
J20 apple & mango	£3.75
J20 apple & raspberry	£3.75
J20 orange & passionfruit	£3.75
Luscombe apple juice	£4.25
Luscombe cool ginger beer	£4.25
Luscombe Sicilian lemonade	£4.25
Luscombe elderflower bubbly	£4.25

Mixers

Schweppes cordial	£1.45
Schweppes bitter lemon	£2.35
Schweppes Canada dry	£2.35
Schweppes slimline tonic	£2.35
Schweppes tonic	£2.35
Fever Tree tonic	£2.55
Fever Tree light tonic	£2.55
Fever Tree aromatic tonic	£2.90
Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic	£2.90
Fever Tree elderflower tonic	£2.90

Post Mix Draught

Coke Zero	Half £2.50 Reg £3.35 Pint £4.75
Lemonade	Half £2.55 Reg £3.65 Pint £5.05
Coca-Cola	Half £2.60 Reg £3.70 Pint £5.10

Bottled Water

Southdowns still or	sparkling 330ml	£2.90
Southdowns still or	sparkling 750ml	£5.30

Vodka

25ml	£3.60
25ml	£4.05
25ml	£4.25
25ml	£4.70
	25ml 25ml

Gins

Opudana	OFinal	00.00
Gordons	25ml	£3.60
Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£3.90
IOW Mermaid	25ml	£4.25
IOW Mermaid Pink	25ml	£4.25
IOW Mermaid Zest	25ml	£4.25
IOW Gin Island Spirit	25ml	£4.40
IOW Gin Frofor	25ml	£4.40
Hendricks	25ml	£4.45
Tanqueray 10	25ml	£4.65
Warner Edwards Rhubarb	25ml	£4.65
IOW HMS Victory Naval Strength	25ml	£5.75

ROSE WINES

31 Mirabello Pinot Grigio Rose 2023 - Ital	taly
--	------

ABV: 12.0% Price: £25.00

32 L'Artisan Rose 2022 - France

ABV: 13.5% Price: £37.00

33 Chateau Routas Rose Provence 2022 - France

ABV: 13.0% Price: £41.00

BUBBLES

34 Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro 20cl - Italy

ABV: 11.0% Price: £9.60

35 Prosecco Spumante Vispo Allegro 75cl - Italy

ABV: 11.0% Price: £33.00

36 San Antonio Prosecco Rose Spumante 75cl

- Italy ABV: 10.5% Price: £34.00

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BEER - Heineken 0% 330ml bottle £3.30

CIDER - Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0% 500ml bottle £5.10

WHITE WINE - Bon Voyage 0% Sauvignon Blanc France. Round and pleasing, finely balanced with notes of lemon and grapefruit £17

RED WINE - Bon Voyage 0% Merlot France. Notes of red fruit, blackcurrant and cherry £17

By the glass option - 175ml - £3.85 250ml - £5.50

BUBBLES - Nozeco France. Sparkling 0% alcohol removed wine with notes of fresh citrus £17

GIN - Tanqueray 0% gin £3.40

VODKA - Styrkk plant based 0% vodka £3.40

SPICED RUM - Caleno dark & spicy 0% rum £3.40

RED WINE

16 Amoranza Tempranillo 2020 - Spain ABV: 12.0% Vegan Price: £25.00	Whisky Bells	25ml	£3.75
17 Bushranger Shiraz 2022 - Australia ABV: 14.0% Vegan Price: £26.00	Famous Grouse Jamesons Irish whiskey	25ml 25ml	£3.75 £3.95
18 Caracara Reserve Merlot 2023 - Chile ABV: 13.0% Price: £27.00	Bourbon		
19 Las Vaca Gorda Malbec 2023 - Argentina ABV: 13.0% Price: £28.00	Jack Daniels Jim Beam		£3.70 £3.80
20 Alasia Barbera 2023 - Italy ABV: 13.5% Vegan Price: £29.00	Malt Whisky		
21 Riviera Pinot Noir 2022- France ABV: 12.5% Price: £30.00	Laphroig 10 year old Dalwhinnie Glenfiddich	25ml 25ml	£5.25 £5.25 £5.25
22 Appassimento Rosso 2021- Italy ABV: 14.5% Price: £32.00	Glenlivet Jura 10 year old		£5.25 £5.25
23 Windmeul Pinotage 2019 - South Africa ABV: 13.5% Price: £33.00	Cognac		
24 Beau-Rivage Bordeaux Superieur 2022 - France ABV: 12.5% Price: £35.00	Courvoisier Courvoisier XO Martell	25ml	£4.10 £12.90 £4.90
25 Primitivo di Manduria Borgo del Manddorlo 2021 - Italy ABV: 14.5% Price: £36.00	Remy Martin champagne cognac	25ml	£5.15
26 'Les Coteaux' Cotes de Rhone Villages 2020 - France ABV: 14.0% Vegan Price: £39.00	Armagnac		
1141100 / 15 v. 14.070 vegarri 1100. 200.00	Janneau	25ml	£4.85
27 Rioja Vega Reserva 2017 - Spain ABV: 14.0% Vegan Price: £40.00	Janneau Janneau XO Rums		£4.85 £12.70
27 Rioja Vega Reserva 2017 - Spain ABV: 14.0%	Janneau XO Rums Bacardi Captain Morgan's spiced	25ml 25ml 25ml	£12.70 £4.50 £3.60
27 Rioja Vega Reserva 2017 - Spain ABV: 14.0% Vegan Price: £40.00 28 Cabernet Sauvignon, Cannonball 2020 - USA	Janneau XO Rums Bacardi	25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml	£12.70 £4.50

Spirits & Liqueurs

Archers	25ml	£3.65
Baileys	50ml	£3.95
Calvados	25ml	£4.65
Blue curaco	25ml	£2.15
Campari	50ml	£3.60
Cinzano	50ml	£3.60
Cointreau	25ml	£4.10
Creme de cassis	25ml	£2.15
Creme de menthe	25ml	£2.15
Drambuie	25ml	£4.10
Disaronno	25ml	£4.10
Dubonnet	50ml	£3.60
Grand Marnier	25ml	£4.10
Grenadine	25ml	£2.15
Harveys Bristol cream sherry	50ml	£3.60
Harveys medium dry sherry	50ml	£3.60
Malibu	25ml	£3.60
Martini extra dry	50ml	£3.60
Martini rosso	50ml	£3.60
Pernod	25ml	£3.60
Pimms	50ml	£5.10
Sambuca	25ml	£3.70
Sambuca black	25ml	£3.70
Southern Comfort	25ml	£3.60
Stones ginger wine	50ml	£2.35
Tequila	25ml	£3.60
Tia Maria	50ml	£3.70
Tio pepe sherry	50ml	£4.20

Ports

Krohn LBV	50ml	£4.95
Krohn Tawny	50ml	£6.75

All prices include VAT at current rates. Alcohol percentages are approximate & may vary with vintage. Vintages may vary depending on availability.

WHITE WINES

1 Amoranza Verdejo 2020 - Spain

ABV: 12.0% Price: £24.00

2 Pinot Grigio 2021 Mirabello - Italy

ABV: 12.5% Vegan Price: £25.00

3 Sauvignon Blanc Caracara 2022 - Chile

ABV: 12.5% Price: £26.00

4 False Bay Chenin blanc 2022 - South Africa

ABV: 13% Price: £27.00

5 L'Artisan Chardonnay 2022 - France

ABV: 13.5% Price: £28.00

6 'Espirito da Vinha' Vinho Verde 2020 - Portugal

ABV: 11.0% Vegan Price: £30.00

7 Adobe Viognier Reserva Organic 2021 - Chile

ABV: 14.0% Price: £31.00

8 Bodegas Ugalde Rioja Blanco 2022 - Spain

ABV: 12.5% Price: £32.00

9 Janare Falanghina del Sannio, La Guardiense

2021 - Italy ABV: 13.5% Price: £35.00

10 'Preambule' Picpoul de Pinet 2021 - France

ABV: 12% Price: £36.00

11 Familie Lieubeau Muscadet Sevre et Maine

2020 - France ABV: 12.0% Price: £37.00

12 Aroha Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2021 - New

Zealand ABV: 13.5% Price: £38.00

13 Pirueta Albarino, Bodegas Gallegas 2021 -

Spain ABV: 12.5% Price: £39.00

14 Domaine Bieville Chablis 2020 - France

ABV: 12,5% Price: £47.00

15 Sancerre Clement & Florian Berthier 2020 -

France ABV: 13.0% Price: £51.00